Ano Letivo:
Diretoria:

Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA

2026
20410 - PIRACICABA

Tipo Ensino: ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS

Turma:
Ativos: 35
Série  Nr
9 1
9 2
9 4
9 6
9 8
9 9
9 10
9 11
9 12
9 13
9 14
9 17
9 18
9 19
9 20
9 21
9 22
9 23
9 24
9 26
9 28
9 29
9 30
9 31
9 32
9 33
9 34
9 35
9 37
9 38
9 39
9 40
9 11
9 43
9 44

9° ANO A INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

ANA LUIZA MOREIRA SANTOS
VENANCIO

ANNA BEATRYZ OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

ANNA VITORYA OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

BRENDA MOTA DE SOUSA
DAVY EVANGELISTA DA SILVA SANTOS

EDUARDO GABRIEL LAURENTINO
MINERVINO SILVA

ELIZA DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS

EMILLY VICTORIA OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

EMILLY VITORIA COSTA
ESTEVAO FERREIRA CANAVERDE
FELIPE SOUZA DE SANTANA
LORENA RAFAELY GOMES DO CARMO
LUAN GUSTAVO CASAROLO
MADLLENY ROANE DA SILVA SANTOS

MATHEUS HENRIQUE ANTUNES DOS
SANTOS

MIGUEL RODRIGUES CARDOSO
PAOLA CAMARGO BALTAZAR
PEDRO VICTOR NOGUEIRA BARBOSA
RAMON JUSTINO DE SOUZA

VITOR GABRIEL DA SILVA
WESLEY FABRICIO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
GUILHERME GOMES MARTIM

IZAAC SALATIEL BEZERRA DE
SIQUEIRA E SILVA

LUCAS FERNANDO GERMANO DA
SILVA

NICOLY NAYARA CARNEIRO
DAVID LUIZ TRIQUES DE OLIVEIRA
ENZO GABRIEL PAVANELLI RIBEIRO
GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ISABELLY TORQUATO MOREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA DO NASCIMENTO DE
CAMPOS

NICOLAS GUILHERME VICENTE

VITORIA FERNANDA DONIZETE DE
OLIVEIRA

DAVI DE LIMA GOMES
ESTER HELENA SOUSA DA SILVA

Abandonos: 0

RA

000114752730

000111660852

000111660898

000113303372
000111061169
000114743239

000111907008
000112302996

000113731445
000112575449
000112053414
000112534630
000112184629
000111661668
000112714031

000112618240
000115366225
000112805473
000122638128

000113841626
000112077911
000114237523
000112619937
000113279416

000113080684

000113768278
000125340652
000113707888
000114451765
000112920714
000112569099

000114462355
000112568678

000111233508
000112618077
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Data de
Nascimento

11/02/2012

05/05/2011

05/05/2011

22/11/2011
28/10/2010
21/11/2011

29/09/2011
21/07/2011

06/04/2011
20/04/2011
31/05/2011
30/01/2012
03/08/2011
29/09/2010
05/03/2012

16/05/2011
05/07/2011
18/07/2011
20/04/2010

07/08/2011
12/04/2011
06/12/2010
07/12/2011
15/05/2011

26/06/2012

23/10/2011
12/12/2009
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
13/04/2011
24/08/2011

03/05/2011
16/03/2012

29/04/2011
13/02/2011
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Ano Letivo:

Diretoria:

Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA

2026
20410 - PIRACICABA

Tipo Ensino: ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS

Turma:

Ativos: 30

Série
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9° ANO B INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

ANA CLARA CAMARGO LIMA
ANAHANY GOMES DOS SANTOS SABINO

ANDREW HENRIQUE BENITES DOS
SANTOS

ANTHONY LEVI PEREIRA DA SILVA
ARTHUR TRINDADE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO MATHEUS ANDRIOTTI JORDAO
EMILY LAURA BARBOSA
ERICK BRENO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIOLA NATHIELE LINS CLAUDINO
GIAN CARLOS DE CASTRO CINTO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BORGES
ISABELLY DE MOURA VIEIRA
KAUA SAMPAIO DA SILVA
LORENA FERREIRA
LUCAS EDUARDO ALVES BRITO
LUIS BENICIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CLARA BUENO SCARSO
MARIANE LOPES ZANGEROLAMO
MICHEL LUAN SANTOS DA SILVA
NAYARA MORAES SEGUEZZ|

NICOLAS RODRIGO FERNANDES
CAMARGO

RAFAEL JUNIOR MUNIZ GONGALVES DE
ARRUDA

RAYSSA GABRIELA DA SILVA STIPP
VINICIUS CARVALHO VITTI
YASMIN BALIONE BIZARRO

LARISSA KAROLINY LIMA SOARES

FLAVIA NOGUEIRA NASCIMENTO
KELENI ROBERTA DA SILVA DIAS

LORENA FERRAZ ALVES SANTOS
HELOISA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

Abandonos: 0

RA

000114396805
000111903697
000113770238

000123677335
000114451706
000115404161
000113110569
000112053438
000112204396
000112546593
000114660948
000112066070
000112065822
000114460365
000114462310
000115402004
000114490056
000112077609
000114978425
000114462236
000111660960

000112062121

000113098483
000112550222
000115411009
000111994793
000113762382
000123944466
000113935534
000112053399
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Data de
Nascimento

17/02/2011
13/05/2011
05/10/2011

04/09/2011
27/06/2011
20/07/2011
17/04/2010
20/07/2011
12/09/2011
12/08/2011
30/08/2010
02/12/2011
05/10/2011
30/09/2011
27/02/2012
19/04/2011
10/05/2011
14/09/2011
01/03/2012
30/12/2011
08/06/2011

09/07/2011

17/02/2012
10/12/2011
26/09/2011
17/06/2011
09/12/2011
08/03/2012
05/04/2011
25/05/2011
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Ano Letivo: 2026

Diretoria: 20410 - PIRACICABA

Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA
Tipo Ensino:  ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS

Turma: 9° ANO C INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Ativos: 32 Transferidos: 0 Abandonos: 0 Nao Comp.: 0 C
Série  Nr Nome do Aluno RA Dig. UF Data de

RA RA Nascimento
9 2 ANNA CLARA ANDREONI DE LIMA 000113692426 7 SP 07/03/2012
9 3 ARIANNY DOS SANTOS BIAJOLA 000115332928 1 SP 08/09/2011
9 4 BRUNA KARLA DOS SANTOS 000114462272 4 SP 12/12/2011
9 5 BRUNO BENICIO DE SOUSA RUFINO 000112617747 7 SP 01/11/2011
9 7 DAVI CAETANO OLIVEIRA 000111121107 3 SP 06/01/2011
9 12 ISABELA VITORIA CAIRES DOS SANTOS 000115315995 8 SP 05/11/2011
9 14 JULIA TOLEDO FAVA 000114473424 1 SP 17/02/2012
9 15  KAUANE VITORIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 000111994335 8 SP 28/07/2011
9 19 LUCAS DAVI SIVIERO 000115410045 5 SP 17/05/2011
9 20 LUIZ GUSTAVO PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA 000111661284 7 SP 30/06/2011

MELO
9 21  LUIZ OTAVIO DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO 000112568676 5 SP 11/04/2011
9 22 MARIA EDUARDA BERNARDO DA SILVA 000112568674 1 SP 20/03/2012
9 24 MARILIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 000123054095 7 SP 25/03/2011
9 25 MIRIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 000111787802 8 SP 12/02/2011
9 28 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRE DA SILVA 000113085899 6 SP 08/09/2011
9 31 WALAN NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 000111913921 1 SP 27/06/2011
9 32 ANTONIO CARLOS BERTOLINO DOS 000112142608 6 SP 09/10/2011

SANTOS
9 33 CAMILE DE OLIVEIRA 000112316592 0 SP 15/07/2011
9 34 GABRIELLY AMARAL DOMINGUES 000112593800 6 SP 10/12/2011
9 35 GUILHERME MOREIRA ZANUZZI 000112576666 9 SP 31/12/2011
9 36 NIKOLLAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 000113282468 0 SP 01/01/2012
OLIVEIRA

9 37  ANNA JHULLYA MARSON CORREA DA 000112185879 X SP 03/01/2012

SILVA
9 38 ANNIE ELOISE SEBASTIAO VARGAS 000112179524 9 SP 05/01/2012
9 39 IGOR OLIVEIRA EUGENIO 000114049093 X SP 12/06/2011
9 40  SAMUEL VASCONCELOS RIBEIRO DA 000112619008 1 SP 09/12/2011

SILVA
9 41 VITORIA EDUARDA LIMA DOS SANTOS 000112068784 6 SP 14/12/2011
9 42 JOAO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA 000112593656 3 SP 04/08/2011
9 43  LUCAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS 000115641971 2 SP 02/03/2012
9 44 MARIANNE VICTORIA MATOS 000114246876 8 SP 10/03/2012
9 45 PABLO RIAN CORREIA FERREIRA 000112501039 3 SP 10/02/2012
9 46 WILLIAM EDGAR DE SOUZA COSTA 000113675390 4 SP 22/12/2011
9 47 MATHEUS FRONTINE DA SILVA 000114800967 X SP 25/05/2012
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Ano Letivo:

Diretoria:

Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA

2026
20410 - PIRACICABA

Tipo Ensino: ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS

Turma:

Ativos: 33
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9° ANO D INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

ANA LIVIA OLIVEIRA AMORIM
CAMILY BEATRIZ BELAZ
ERIK APARECIDO AZARIAS SEKI
GABRIEL ATAIDE RIBEIRO
GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELLA DE PIATTI CASTRO KANTO
JOAO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA
JOAOQ VITOR SABINO VICENTE

KETHELLEN VITORIA GONGALVES
SIQUEIRA

LEONARDO RODRIGUES BORGES
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA DAMIAO
MARIANA PEREIRA MOINO
PAOLA ELISA SOARES MARCOLINO
RICHARD DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
RYAN WALLACE DE SOUZA GALVAO

SAMUEL HENRIQUE SANTOS
MARCOLINO

SAMUEL RIBEIRO SOUZA
NICOLAS RODRIGUES SOARES
ANDRE MARKIS SANTOS DE ARRUDA
BRUNO CESAR FLEURY
ELOIZA FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA

EVELEM MUNIKI DOS SANTOS DE
ARAUJO

LAURA BATISTA MASCARENHAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE SAMPAIO BARBOSA

KAROLAYNE FERNANDA DA SILVA
DOMINGUES

LIVIA TOLEDO FURLANI
MARCOS RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL DA SILVA SANROMAN
RHAISSA TAMIRES PIRES SILVA
JULIA DA SILVA PONTES
YAGO RIAN FABIANO
NICOLLAS LUIS SABINO SILVA
LETICIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

Abandonos: 0

RA

000114462421
000113071286
000112078257
000110115539
000111191109
000113416933
000112593313
000114453170
000114547570

000116310007
000112220519
000114006253
000114453383
000112525215
000111933939
000111124312

000126247585
000111217132
000114164243
000111806231
000112903781
000113249588

000113000824
000115400099
000113745232

000113777336
000112340674
000116306116
000112124283
000112723103
000120744104
000110827029
000112579894
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Data de
Nascimento

10/10/2011
25/03/2012
15/07/2011
14/09/2009
21/04/2011
22/03/2010
16/12/2011
23/03/2012
10/12/2011

07/11/2011
26/11/2011
14/04/2011
18/10/2011
17/08/2011
19/06/2011
28/10/2009

30/01/2012
09/07/2010
30/05/2010
06/07/2011
23/01/2011
10/05/2010

08/06/2011
12/01/2012
20/06/2011

31/10/2011
18/11/2011
28/07/2011
27/08/2010
13/01/2012
16/11/2010
01/10/2010
08/06/2011
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